	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/MDL-6/10-R
	BK/MDL-6/10-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/MDL-6/10-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 6/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/MDL-6/10-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/MDL-6/10-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-DHLF6 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 4000MAH NICAD
KR-CH(3.0)L3X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 3.6V 3000MAH NICAD
1199910000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 262615 S4E1
BOS 902 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 8.31X3.94X1.02" GRAY
5250268-21 Vector Electronics  NUT STRIP REAR HORIZONTAL 4.4"
ER-16535-RB Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER 70" PNL SP
60AWHW Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1684056 Phoenix Contact  FML CONNECTOR M23 19POS 5M
1454053 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 5M
0210390771 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 1MM 9POS
0151660951 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 25 CKTS LGT 127
H2BXG-10104-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049W/X 4"
H3BXG-10110-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048A/X 10"
0685610019 Molex Inc  CABLE ADT SERIAL ATA-IDT PWR 6"
M3BBA-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10A/MC10M/MSR10A
H1KXH-1636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK16H/AE16M/X
M3BBA-3018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR30A/MC34M/MSR30A
M3CCK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20G/MKC20K
C3AAG-2606G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC26G/AE26G/CSC26G
0887283400 Molex Inc  USB CABLE A-PIGTAIL FULL RATED
HF625/08SF-100M 3M  CABLE 8POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
M2438 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
744 Keystone Electronics  GROMMET 0.375" RUBBER BLACK
JP131HBC75R-L20 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
IELK1-1REC4R-31772-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK1-35861-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK2-36572-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK111-35003-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
H25030-1Q Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
0326002.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB 2A CART
8020.0514.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
PTGL18AR6R8M6B72B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 6.8 OHM 120C
1.5SMC300A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC SMD
SM6T150CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 265VC SMB
15KPA60CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM 97.4VC R6
MXLSMBJ48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AA
30KPA60E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM P600
JANTXV1N6109US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.9VWM BSQMELF
MXL15KP58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 94VC CASE5A
SN65240PW Texas Instruments  IC DUAL USB PORT TVS 8-TSSOP
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  keywords
	    	BK/MDL-6/10-R
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  pdf
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  datasheet
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  price
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/MDL-6/10-R
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  Fuses
	BK/MDL-6/10-R  FUSE 6/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
	BK/MDL-6/10-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .